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• Extra-large mailbox and mouth.
• Private use: 1 mailbox per user.
• For large envelopes and flexible 
packages.

• Recommended for communities 
with little space for parcel drop 
boxes.

• It is manufactured in sets of 2, 3, 4 
and 5 heights.

EXTRA LARGE 
MAILBOX AND MOUTH

FOR LARGE ENVELOPES 
AND FLEXIBLE PACKAGES

DIMENSIONS
300x150x400 mm

FEATURES

Eurolock
system.

Extra-long anti-fishing ramp, to avoid 
stealing mail from outside.

Anti-vandalism:  
Very thick 

galvanised steel.

Extra-large mouth
(256 x 40 mm)

40 mm

300 mm

256 mm

150 
mm

400 
mm

COLOUR

White

Silver

Anthracite

Textured black 

Satin stainless 
door

Large mailbox, ideal for 
spaces where parcel drop 
boxes cannot be placed.

OPENING 
SIDE

CAPACITY

A4
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Dimensions in mm

UNIVERS BIGEN

Mouth: 256x40

Body and front
CHOICE OF COLOUR (Pg. 63)

BLACK body and SATIN 
STAINLESS front

WHITE body and front 
SILVER body and front
BLACK body and front 
ANTHRACITE body and front

U1021 U1031 U1041 U1051

U1020

300

400
300

U1030

450

400
300

U1040

600

400
300

U1050

750

400
300

U1022

U1024

U1025

U1026

U1029

U1032

U1034

U1035

U1036

U1039

U1042

U1044

U1045

U1046

U1049

U1052

U1054

U1055

U1056

U1059

Set of 2 mailboxes/ U1025
BLACK body and SATIN STAINLESS front

Set of 3 mailboxes  / U1032
SILVER

Set of 4 mailboxes / U1046
ANTHRACITE

Set of 5 mailboxes  / U10154
BLACK

Set of 2 mailboxes / U1021
WHITE

COMPLEMENT YOUR MAILBOX WITH...

MAILBOX 
RECORDING
Pg. 64

GROUP
RECORDING
Pg. 64

ROOF
Pg. 73

SURROUNDS
Pg. 66

FLASHING
Pg. 65

SUPPORT
Pg. 70

TABLE
Pg. 71 / 76
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